



| Parts List | | | | | | |
|------------|-------|-----------|------------------------------|-----|---------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| 1 | 2189 | 832500A 1 | COWLING (STARBOARD)(MERCURY) | 1 | | 1 |
| 1 | 2189 | 832500A 2 | COWLING (STARBOARD)(MARINI) | 1 | | 1 |
| 2 | 2189 | 832498A 1 | COWLING (PORT)(MERCURY) | 1 | | 1 |
| 2 | 2189 | 832498A 2 | COWLING (PORT)(MARINER) | 1 | | 1 |
| 3 | 25 | 832499 | RUBBER PLATE | 1 | | |
| 4 | 11 | 832501 | NUT | 4 | | |
| 5 | | 832502A 1 | DOOR (MERCURY) | 1 | | 1 |
| 5 | | 832502A 2 | DOOR (MARINER) | 1 | | 1 |
| 6 | 10 | 832362 | SCREW (M6 X 10)(STARBOARD) | 4 | | |
| 7 | 10 | 832370 | BOLT (M5 X 20) | 1 | | |
| 8 | 10 | 832371 | BOLT (M6 X 12) | 4 | | |
| 9 | 10 | 832392 | SCREW-SELF-TAPPING (M5 X 15) | 4 | | |
| 10 | | 832483 | RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 11 | 50 | 832486 | ROPE | 1 | | |
| 12 | | 832487 | HANDLE | 1 | | |
| 13 | 24 | 832488 | RECOIL SPRING | 1 | | |
| 14 | | 832489 | RATCHET | 1 | | |
| 15 | 12 | 832490 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 16 | 53 | 832491 | E-RING | 1 | | |
| 17 | | 832492 | FRICTION PLATE | 1 | | |
| 18 | 24 | 832493 | FRICTION SPRING | 1 | | |
| 19 | 24 | 832484 | RETURN SPRING | 1 | | |
| 20 | | 832485 | STARTER PULLEY | 1 | | |
| 21 | 10 | 832355 | BOLT | 1 | | |
| 22 | 10 | 832351 | BOLT | 1 | | |
| 23 | 10 | 832353 | BOLT | 2 | | |
| 24 | 10 | 832350 | BOLT | 3 | | |
| 25 | 13 | 832381 | LOCKWASHER | 7 | | |
| 26 | | 832504 | COWL PACKING | 1 | | |
| 27 | | 832494 | MOUNT-RECOIL STARTER | 1 | | |